BELFAST HIGH SCHOOL

2014 CLASS B EASTERN
MAINE REGIONAL

SO 0NN R W=

f—

Tourney Contact

Robert W. Stedt

Maine Principals’ Association
17 Jepson Road

New Sweden ME 04762
e-mail: rstedt@maine.rr.com

Team Scores

Camden Hills Regional High School
Ellsworth High School

Foxcroft Academy

Belfast Area High School

Caribou High School

Maine Central Institute

Hermon High School

Medomak Valley High School
Mount Desert Island High School
Oceanside High School

© 2001 - All rights reserved

FEBRUARY 8§, 2014

203.00
194.50
159.00
82.00
65.00
64.00
50.00
43.00
22.00
10.00
Publisher

Preferred Educational Software
9585 Woodgate Lane

Byron IL 61010

Phone: (888) 959-2016

e-mail: cotterk@pes-sports.com




