BELFAST HIGH SCHOOL

2014 CLASS B EASTERN MAINE REGIONAL

Team Scores

FEBRUARY 8, 2014

1.	Camden Hills Regional High School	203.00
2.	Ellsworth High School	194.50
3.	Foxcroft Academy	159.00
4.	Belfast Area High School	82.00
5.	Caribou High School	65.00
6.	Maine Central Institute	64.00
7.	Hermon High School	50.00
8.	Medomak Valley High School	43.00
9.	Mount Desert Island High School	22.00
10.	Oceanside High School	10.00

Tourney Contact

Robert W. Stedt
Maine Principals' Association
17 Jepson Road
New Sweden ME 04762
e-mail: rstedt@maine.rr.com

Publisher

Preferred Educational Software

9585 Woodgate Lane Byron IL 61010 Phone: (888) 959-2016

e-mail: <u>cotterk@pes-sports.com</u>

© 2001 - All rights reserved